
2025 FREEDOM FALL CLASSIC 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D    767  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       767  AA               PETROLIA            PA 
8304372  STEDMAN STEVE W      747  AA     VET       EAST PALESTINE      OH 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY       745  AA               CLAIRTON            PA 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    743  AA     VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A      740  AA     VET       WAPAKONETA          OH 
1850999  BRAND WILLIAM M      733  AA               WELLINGTON          OH 
 
2415164  BEAL JOSHUA          754  A_    JGLD       KNOX                PA 
2073581  NYE COLE A           747  A_               FINDLAY             OH 
2072519  WESSEL JACOB         740  A_     JR        AVON                OH 
1934077  HALL JR MARK         740  A_               MIDLAND             PA 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        738  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
2070981  KROTKY KEVIN J       737  A_               MASSILLON           OH 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         732  A_    SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
1854913  DYE MASON            732  A_    JGLD       SHREVE              OH 
2412054  WILLIAMS ESTELLA R   731  A_    LDY1       CANTON              OH 
2110975  LANNING TOM R        729  A_    SUBV       CAMBRIDGE           OH 
9002037  JONES JR JAMES H     726  A_     VET       HAMMONDSVILLE       OH 
1517041  TEETER SCOTT         725  A_    SUBV       GREENFIELD          IN 
2303240  DUTTER COLTON R      724  A_               SHREVE              OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      724  A_    S.VT       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
1935587  SHROYER REED         724  A_    JGLD       FRESNO              OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         718  A_    JGLD       SYCAMORE            OH 
9603735  BENLOCK MIKE         718  A_               WASHINGTON          PA 
1210945  BENNETT JEFFREY E    717  A_               BELLBROOK           OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       713  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
 
2300946  HENDERSHOT COOPER    757  B      JR        CADIZ               OH 
9006653  LYONS DALE W         729  B     SUBV       FLORENCE            KY 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       724  B      VET       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   722  B      VET       PEEBLES             OH 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      716  B     SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          707  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      706  B     LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
2215781  CATRI MATTHEW C      705  B     SUBV       Berlin Heights      OH 
0813532  FANELLO JOHN M       705  B                LUCAS               OH 
8706899  NATCHER LAWRENCE P   703  B      VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           691  B      VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C   690  B     S.VT       OAKLAND             MD 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   685  B     S.VT       PARKER              PA 
8700032  SCHNEIDER GREGORY    679  B     SUBV       VALENCIA            PA 
1939061  ROSE JAMES J         668  B                WILLARD             OH 
 
0810926  MILLS JR KENNETH I   734  C                MANTUA              OH 
2214887  BAUMANN MIKE         724  C                SPRINGBORO          OH 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L       720  C     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 
2073660  SHAFFER LOGAN        705  C     S.JR       NEW FRANKLIN        OH 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    689  C      VET       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
9103741  BOLAND PHIL J        679  C      VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   679  C                PAULDING            OH 
2409995  DISHONG DARCY        678  C     LDY1       MINERAL POINT       PA 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       660  C                LANCASTER           OH 
2414097  TYHURST NOLAN B      658  C     S.JR       DRESDEN             ON 
2071772  EMERICK ROY L        649  C     S.VT       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
 
2413813  WALLACE RICHARD L    702  D     SUBV       BIG PRAIRIE         OH 
9604848  ADAMS ERIC A         691  D     SUBV       MOUNT VERNON        OH 
9101841  KELLEY JEFFREY A     686  D      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
1111578  MAST ALVIN P         682  D                WOOSTER             OH 
9900808  MINNEMAN STEVE W     677  D     SUBV       CLAYTON             OH 



0761010  ELLIS GEORGE G       675  D      VET       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
2518669  STRAUSBAUGH DAVID    675  D                NEW WASHINGTON      OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       672  D     LDY2       PAULDING            OH 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H   670  D     LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 
2518536  HALL MARK            660  D     SUBV       AMANDA              OH 
1511403  GOURLEY MICHELE A    633  D     LDY2       EDINBORO            PA 
9915557  BAKER ART J          629  D      VET       BLANCHESTER         OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      553  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2073660  SHAFFER LOGAN        705  C     S.JR       NEW FRANKLIN        OH 
2414097  TYHURST NOLAN B      658  C     S.JR       DRESDEN             ON 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2300946  HENDERSHOT COOPER    757  B      JR        CADIZ               OH 
2072519  WESSEL JACOB         740  A_     JR        AVON                OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
2415164  BEAL JOSHUA          754  A_    JGLD       KNOX                PA 
1854913  DYE MASON            732  A_    JGLD       SHREVE              OH 
1935587  SHROYER REED         724  A_    JGLD       FRESNO              OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         718  A_    JGLD       SYCAMORE            OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         732  A_    SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
2110975  LANNING TOM R        729  A_    SUBV       CAMBRIDGE           OH 
9006653  LYONS DALE W         729  B     SUBV       FLORENCE            KY 
1517041  TEETER SCOTT         725  A_    SUBV       GREENFIELD          IN 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      716  B     SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
2215781  CATRI MATTHEW C      705  B     SUBV       Berlin Heights      OH 
2413813  WALLACE RICHARD L    702  D     SUBV       BIG PRAIRIE         OH 
9604848  ADAMS ERIC A         691  D     SUBV       MOUNT VERNON        OH 
8700032  SCHNEIDER GREGORY    679  B     SUBV       VALENCIA            PA 
9900808  MINNEMAN STEVE W     677  D     SUBV       CLAYTON             OH 
2518536  HALL MARK            660  D     SUBV       AMANDA              OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
8304372  STEDMAN STEVE W      747  AA     VET       EAST PALESTINE      OH 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    743  AA     VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A      740  AA     VET       WAPAKONETA          OH 
9002037  JONES JR JAMES H     726  A_     VET       HAMMONDSVILLE       OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       724  B      VET       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   722  B      VET       PEEBLES             OH 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          707  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
8706899  NATCHER LAWRENCE P   703  B      VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           691  B      VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    689  C      VET       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
9101841  KELLEY JEFFREY A     686  D      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
9103741  BOLAND PHIL J        679  C      VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
0761010  ELLIS GEORGE G       675  D      VET       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
9915557  BAKER ART J          629  D      VET       BLANCHESTER         OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        738  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      724  A_    S.VT       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       713  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C   690  B     S.VT       OAKLAND             MD 



4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   685  B     S.VT       PARKER              PA 
2071772  EMERICK ROY L        649  C     S.VT       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      553  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
2412054  WILLIAMS ESTELLA R   731  A_    LDY1       CANTON              OH 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L       720  C     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 
2409995  DISHONG DARCY        678  C     LDY1       MINERAL POINT       PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      706  B     LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       672  D     LDY2       PAULDING            OH 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H   670  D     LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 
1511403  GOURLEY MICHELE A    633  D     LDY2       EDINBORO            PA 


